CATALOGUE RANGE: M Bathroom Lighting

LED
5 VEAR

Warranty*

To access the terminals,
remove the diffuser and
lift up the LED tray

LED DUAL VOLTAGE SHAVER LIGHT

« Polycarbonate construction

« Dual voltage shaver socket and safety isolating
transformer: for bathroom use

« Permanent power to shaver socket: with a pull
cord switch for isolated illumination

« Access cover to connection block: easy wiring
from the front of the fitting

«6.7W =463 lumen output: low energy
consumption and prolonged lamp life

- Optional fit chrome effect trims included
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Socket IP
Rating

Colour
Temp.

3000K

Avg. Rated
Life (Hrs)

30,000 hrs  IP44 IP21

Fitting IP

Lumens Rating

Code Colour = Wattage

LEDSH44  White  6.7W 463 Im

*Subject to terms & conditions
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390mm 65mm

Ever popular fittings
offering functionality and
long term performance for
domestic and commercial
bathrooms.

< Eterna

Everyday Lighting For Professionals

Back of fitting

Mounting
hole

463 Im

410 Im

6.7W

410 Im
30,000 hrs

3000K

Lumens total flux

Lumens 120° flux

Rated Wattage

Rated luminous flux

Nominal life time of the lamp
Colour temperature

Number of switching cycles
before premature lamp
failure

Warm-up time up to 60 % of
the full light output

Dimmable

Lamp dimensions (L/W)
Nominal beam angle
Rated power

Rated lamp lifetime
Lamp power factor

Lumen maintenance factor at
end of nominal life

Starting time
Colour rendering

Colour consistency

Rated peak intensity
Rated beam angle

15,000

Instant full light

No
284 x 47.5mm
120°
6.7W
30,000 hrs
>0.9

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

170cd
120°

Not suitable for accent lighting



