

LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS:	
Lumens total flux	463 lm
Lumens 120° flux	410 lm
Rated Wattage	6.7W
Rated luminous flux	410 lm
Nominal life time of the lamp	30,000 hrs
Colour temperature	3000K
Number of switching cycles before premature lamp failure	15,000
Warm-up time up to 60 % of the full light output	Instant full light
Dimmable	No
Lamp dimensions (L/W)	284 x 47.5mm
Nominal beam angle	120°
Rated power	6.7W
Rated lamp lifetime	30,000 hrs
Lamp power factor	>0.9
Lumen maintenance factor at end of nominal life	70%
Starting time	<0.5s
Colour rendering	≥80
Colour consistency	Within a six step Macadam ellipse
Rated peak intensity	170cd
Rated beam angle	120°
Not suitable for accent lighting	